Date In 23/03/2018 14:14 Je.	b description	Date & Time Completed	Done	D.
Res No NA/INC 18005448/K4 S	SAS e-filing			
00-0	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
the contract of the contract o	-Motor Claim Form	MT/0987400	233	18 15:
OD TP P.epoiung Only	-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)		
OB (17 Preporting Only	-Photo Uploaded			100100 100
TP Insurer:	ssessment/Survey Report			
	ss't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	1000 2000 0000	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: SK	T8880M . INC()/Non-INC()	Vii.	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: (.)	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-F	Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1009	/ 6]	
	nty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:-	No State Base Control	JEST WILLIAM -		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information	on strictly Confidential & S	trictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer UR	GENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: YES	S()/NO();	Towing Co: (9.)
Paradal (INC had) - C789 (C16)	er sake in the company	Day & Time Completed	Done	nv.
W. C. (2, C. L.). (2, C. C.) (1, 10, 2. L.) (1, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 1	eu Car (Date&Time Completed	Done	ру
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courte	sy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done l	oy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	sy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	· · · Done l	oy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	sy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	- Done	by .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	sy Car ()	Date&Time Comple*3d	Done l	ру
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courter 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	sy Car ()	Date&Time Comple*ad	Done I	oy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courter 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	sy Car ()	Date&Time Comple*ed	Done I	oy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courter 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	sy Car ()	Date&Time Comple*ad	Done l	oy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courter 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	sy Car ()	Date&Time Comple*ed	Done I	oy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courter 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	sy Car () () ()	Date&Time Comple*3d	Pone I	oy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courter 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	sy Car () () ()	Date&Time Comple*ad	Pone I	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	()		Anit (S)	· Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courter 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() () Invoice Pro	paration Checklist		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pro	paration Checklist It Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anic (S)	· Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions NAIRO 185 Laimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4	Anic (S)	· Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions NAISO 185 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow-	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30	And (S)	· Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions NAISO 185 Inimant's Particulars;- river/Owner:	Invoice Pro Invoice Pro I) AR: Accider DA: Damage Tr: Towing Fr: Follow- For claiming Tr: Follow- For claiming Tr: Re-insp	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$75	Ani((S)	· Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions NAISO 185 Inimant's Particulars;- river/Owner:	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA	Paration Checklist At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$75 A SMRT Survey \$160	Ani((S)	· Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp- 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD*	Paration Checklist It Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4. Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$72 A SMRT Survey \$166 ional Services:	And (S)	· Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	() () () () () () () () () ()	paration Checklist It Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$126 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$36 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$72 4 + SMRT Survey \$166 ional Services: by Car / Tpt Allowance \$500	And (S)	· Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courted 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accider 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re	Paration Checklist It Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4. Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$72 A SMRT Survey \$16 ional Services: by Car / Tpt Allowance \$10 Co-ordination \$11 pair Inspection \$22	AnaC(S)	· Amt (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courted 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments:-	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Courtes	paration Checklist It Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$32 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$36 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$72 4 + SMRT Survey \$16 ional Services: by Car / Tpt Allowance \$16 Co-ordination \$10 pair Inspection \$22 ollect Excess Coordination \$20 ollect Excess Coordination \$	Ana((S))	· Amt (S)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Courtes	Paration Checklist It Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection \$77 A + SMRT Survey \$166 ional Services: Ty Car / Tpt Allowance \$20 Co-ordination \$160 pair Inspection \$22 policet Excess Coordination \$22 P (Non INC) against INC \$2	Ani((S)	· Amt (S)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid. 	a markey constant to the constant of the const
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/03/2018 14:14
Date Of Accident	21/10/2017 11:00
Exact Location Of Accident	RIFLE RANGE ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE8515D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	THYME FOOD & SERVICES PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201120208Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94897265
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94897265
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN

NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORK

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

If No. Please state action to be taken

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5088971961 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

LIM RUIXIN Name of Driver S8311132A NRIC No 15/04/1983 Date Of Birth **INDOOR** Occupation 28/04/2008 Date Of Driving Pass

9 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

(LOCAL) +65-94897265 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-94897265 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 465 TAMPINES STREET 44 Address

#03-100 520465

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - CO OWNER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

WHAMPOA NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST Police Station Name

NO

1

YES

NO

ROAD: BLK 29 JALAN BAHAGIA , POSTCODE: 320029 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-2507999 - FAX NO: 63554314 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20171023/2163

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT8880M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIM RUIXIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SLIGHT

GBE8515D

YES

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SVETCH DI AN			STOP SIGN
VEHICLE	8- SKT 8850M	RIFUE RATUE ROAD	DUNEARA
			EOAN A
	UMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	25 Post	1 1

As per pouce export.	REPORT NUMBER
	T/20171023/2.63
VEHICLE A - GBE 85150	
VELLICLE B- SKT 8880M	
	/

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Report No. T/20171023/2163

1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Whampoa NPP 29 Jalan Bahagia #01-368 SINGAPORE 320029

Tel No: 1800-2507999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 23/10/2017 21:10			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 52			
Informant	's Particul	ars					
Name of Informant: LIM RUIXIN			Address: APT BLK 465 TAMPINES STREET 44 #03-100 SINGAPORE 520465				
	ID Type / ID No:: NRIC NO / \$8311132A		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 94897265				
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Erhail:				
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 15/04/1983	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupatio			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

seneral informati	ion of the Accident		TO STATE OF THE PARTY.		The state of the s
Type of	Injury Others		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/10/2017 11:00	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 RIFLE RANGE R	OAD				
Weather:		Road S Dry	Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic	Control:		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collision:	Vehicles - Head To R	lear			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
GBE8515D	Van	NISSAN	NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V	Black		0
SKT8880M	Car			1		0





Police Station Of Origin: Whampos NPP 29 Jalan Bahagia #01-368 SINGAPORE 320029 2 of 3 Report No. T/20171023/2163

Tel No: 1800-2507999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved						
Any Pedestrian Ir	The state of the s		-		1		
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Peg	lestrian	Cross	ing: NA	edist
Driver					G. Bernard		
Name	LIM RUIXIN			ID No		58311132A	5
Related Vehicle	GBE8515D (Van)			Contact No.		94897265	
Hospital/Clinic	WHAMPOA CLINE	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		g ce.&	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	23/10/2017		Date Disc	narge	23/10	/2017	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	Injury	NIL		-
Driver .					are i		
Name	Tan Siew Kiat			ID No		S1373039C	
Related Vehicle	SKT8880M (Car)		٠.	Conta	ct No.	98171566	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	A constraint a	Date Disc	narge	NIL		
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	State of the state	14

Brief Details.

On 21/10/2017 at about 1100hrs, I was driving my van (registration number: GBE8515D) and travelling along Rifle Range road, I came to a stop as the traffic in front of me stopped. After I stopped my vehicle, I felt an impact from the rear, I realized that the vehicle SKT8880M had rear ended to my van. I then exchanged particulars with the other driver. I can see that he was not injured. Later I sought my own medical treatment at Whampoa Clinic, and was given three days of MC.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20171023/2163

Police Station Of Origin: Whampoa NPP 29 Jalan Bahagia #01-368 SINGAPORE 320029

Tel No: 1800-2507999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report, If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: E / Staff Sgt SEOW HONG DE, XAVIER	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 23/10/2017 21:10
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:

The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. GBE8515D as at 07 Apr 2016 are as follows:

1.	# CATALOG .	THYME FOOD & SERVICES PTE. LTD.
2.		Company
3.		201120208Z
4.	Place Of Passport Issue :	- A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P
5.	Registered Address :	8A ADMIRALTY STREET
		#07-21
		FOOD XCHANGE @ ADMIRALTY
		SINGAPORE 757437
6.	Mailing Address	GBE3515D
7.	Vehicle No.	GBE3515D
8.	Effective Date of Ownership	: 07 Apr 2016
9.	(A.) A. (1)	: 07 Apr 2016
10.	T. T. T. C.	: 07 Apr 2016
11.		: A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delivery)
12.	Telliere delletile	: Normal
13.	210000000000000000000000000000000000000	: No Attachment
14.	Attachment 2	: -
15.	Attachment 3	: -
16.		: NISSAN
17.		: NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5 5MT 5DR EURO V
18.		: 2015
19.		: Black
20.	Secondary Colour	<u> </u>
21.	Passenger Capacity	: 2
22.	CHARLES A AMERICA	: JN1MC2E26Z0005778 / -
23.		: Diesel / Euro V
24.		: YD25387742A / -
25.		: 2488 / -
26.	Maximum Power Output(kW/bhp)	: -/-
27.		: 1800
28.		: 3300
29.	(1) : [1] (1) [1] (1) [2] (1) [2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (2] (: \$22,153.00
30.	PARF Eligibility	: No
31.	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	Transport
32.	Minimum PARF Benefit	: \$0.00
33.	IU Label No.	:-
34.	COE No.	: 2016040705000535E
35.		: 06 Apr 2026
36.		:
37.		
38.	Actual Quota Premium/PQP Paid	: \$45,063.00
39.		. \$1,100.00
40.	[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	: 232.00
41.	Actual CEVS Rebate Utilised	ř-
42.		1 -
43.	Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised	V =
44.		: 06 Apr 2036
45.		: \$213.00
46.		: 07 Apr 2016
47.		: 06 Oct 2016
48.	Remarks	: This vehicle requires side marking.

/ehicle No.	CHBE 8515D Model/Make NISSYN NV 350
Date of Accident	21/10/2017
ime of Accident	LL U U HRS
ocation of Accident	PIFES RANCH RUBD
xact purpose use during accid	dent women wome
Name of Owner	7 Hyms food & services pre CED
Telephone No.	H/P: 94597265 Home: Office:
VRIC	2011202087
Address	8A ADMIRALTY STREET 407-21 FOOD XCHANGE ABMIRA
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	NTIL
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	८०११ वर्गावता
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Cin emixin
NRIC	STB11132A Any Passengers:
Date of birth	15 APR 1983
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	28 APR 2008
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 94497265 Home: Office:
Address	BUK 465 TAMPINISS 51 44 403400 S(520465)
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Co. awaic
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	CIM EMXIN 94897265
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where? WHAMPOA NPP
Vehicle B No.	Shit 8880 M Any Passengers:
Name of Driver	Contact No.:
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	RIAR
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	Momo_21_9@Hotmail.com
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	THINCAN AUTOMOTIVE PER LED
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	ION
	6741 0510

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8311132A





LIM RUIXIN

Name:





CHINESE

Date of birth 15-04-1983 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE Sex M

4337700



5172640



5 (A)

Date of leave

20-05-2013 APT BLK 465 TAMPINES STREET 44 #03-100 SINGAPORE 520465

NRIC No: \$8311132A

Da

Date: 08/06/2016

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 28 Apr 2008

of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Licence No: S8311132A

eBao Tech								Gene	ralClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601					Change Lan	guage	Change Passwor	d → Log Out
My Desktop	Policy Query	•							,
Notice of Loss	Policy No.				Date of Acc	ident	21/10	0/2017 11:00	
	Vehicle No.(For Mol	tor) GBE8515D							
					Search				
	Select Policy No	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	50889719	THYME FOOD & SERVICES PTE. LTD.	201120208Z	GCV	Comprehensive	GBE8515D	GBE85150	07/04/2017	06/04/2018
					Continue				

Policy Information Policyholder THYME FOOD & SERVICES PTE. Policyholder 201120208Z 5088971961 Policy No. NRIC Name 8A ADMIRALTY STREET #07-21 FOOD XCHANGE @ ADMIRALTY SINGAPORE 757437 Address Group Product N COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL Plan Policy Flag Name Policy Effective 06/04/2018 23:59 07/04/2017 00:00 Expiry Date issue 22/03/2017 Date Date Own Third Windscreen 100 damage 600 Party 0 Excess Excess Excess OS Additional 0 Premium Excess Outside Outside Singapore Singapore OD TP Excess Excess **GST Flag** TELESALES-DIRECT MARKETING Agent Tel. Agent Coinsurance No Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyholder Mailing Address #07-21 FOOD XCHANGE @ ADM Address 3 Address 2 SINGAPORE 757437 Address 1 8A ADMIRALTY STREET Address Post Code 757437 Singapore address Address 4 Type Related Policy 5088971961-01 Unit No. 07-21 Number Insured Object: GBE8515D Endorsements **Endorsement Content Endorsement Status Endorsement Type** Date of Endorsement Sequence

Claim Handling

5088971961	Vehicle No.	GBE8515D		(200)
			Policyholder NRIC	201
	Cover Type	Comprehensive	Loading	0
	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home) eCode	
34037203	Special Remark			
- No. Ves	TCA	No Yes	eCode Reason	
	NCD Entitlement(%)	10	Private Hire	
red.				
**************************************	Assident Bennet Within 24 hrs	Ves	Accident Type	Col
23/03/2018 15:31	COMPLETED AND CALCULATION OF THE REAL		Country of Accident	Sin
21/10/2017	Time of Accident hh:mm	11:00	CONTRACTOR OCCUPACION	
	Orange Force		TCM NO.	
RIFLE RANGE ROAD				
600.00	Additional Excess		Windscreen Excess	
	Outside Singapore OD Excess			
0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess			
		GST Registration Date		
140		GST Status Verified	No	
d				
	Address 7	#07-21 FOOD XCHANGE @ ADM	Address 3	S
BA ADMIRALTY STREET			Post Code	7
07-21	Related Policy Number	50889/1961-01		
Unnamed Driver	1,000		Driver DOB	1
LIM RUIXIN				9
e 28/04/2008				0
94897265	Contact No.(Office)			5
BLK 465	Address 2			5
	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	-
#03-100				
Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
0 mg	Any injury?	Yes · No		
o mg	C00400374000000			
ew				
	Insured Name	THYME FOOD & SERVICES PTE.	Insured NRIC	
OD-MX			Contact No.(Office)	The second second
	SERVICE CONTRACTOR			1
	OI Vehicle Number	PRES212A		1
GBE8515D / SKT8880M ON 21 Oct 201	7		Name of Preferred Workshop	-
	Insured Liability *	Not at Fault ▼	20	-
Yes	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	1
103	Claim Close Date		Date Received	
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Total Loss but Repaired	
23/03/2018 15:42	Workshop Repairer			
KRISHNASAMY	Workshop Repairer			
parameter and the same and the	Workshop Repairer		111907-053-051893-400-3-7-3-9-9-5	_
parameter and the same and the	Workshop Repairer	Save Submit	11 1995 974 NET 984 - 304 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	-
parameter and the same and the	Workshop Repairer	Save Submit	11/905 05/2 (25/2 24/2 24/2 24/2 24/2 24/2 24/2 24/2	_
	THYME FOOD & SERVICES PTE. LTD. COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAY 94897265 * No Yes No 23/03/2018 15:31 21/10/2017 RIFLE RANGE ROAD 600.00 0.00 ation No 4600.00 0.00 ation No 5dress 8A ADMIRALTY STREET 07-21 Unnamed Driver LIM RUIXIN 28/04/2008 94897265 BLK 465 #03-100 Yes * No 0 mg	THYME FOOD & SERVICES PTE. LTD. COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAY 94897265 * No Yes No Yes No Yes No No Yes No No Yes No N	Cover Type	Policyholder NNIC

Accident No.

MT/0987400

Claim No.

Last Doc. Received

Yes No

Path *

Upload Date

23/03/2018 15:40

Choose File No file chosen Message Read

	Category *		Confidential		Urgency *	
Clear	Please Select	•	NO		Normal	
Clear	Please Select	*	NO	٠	Normal	,
Clear	Please Select	•	NO	*	Normal	_ '
Clear	Please Select	*	NO	٠	Normal	
Clear	Please Select	•	NO	9.0	Normal	
Clear	Please Select	*	NO	. *	Normal	

Attachment L	st					
Attachment		Jploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Descrip
6 F.	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601(NAT	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:42	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lice
1	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:40	SAS		Normal	SAS 2018
M	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:39		Photos		Normal	Photos 20:
NE!	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:39	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NAT	_B0D601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:39			Normal	Photos 20
100	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:39		Normal		Photos 20
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NAT	AC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:39			Normal	Photos 20
-	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NA	PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:39			Normal	Photos 20
8	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:39		Photos		Normal	Photos 20
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:38		Photos		Normal	Photos 20
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NA	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:38	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NA	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:38	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:38		Photos		Normal	Photos 20
es.	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:38		Photos		Normal	Photos 20
VC-74	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NA	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 23 Mar 2018 15:38	Photos		Normal	Photos 20
▽ Video List						
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File Name		9	Source

Display in New Window Scan and uploading